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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown

55350960
11927HGOOA
6112300142
6112340193
6112340293
A6112300142
A6112340193
A6112340293
1340827
55350960
6340551
90529913
1340827
55350960
6340551
90529913

OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL

SPIDAN

MEYLE

MEYLE

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE
TRIPLE FIVE

FEBI BILSTEIN

FEBI BILSTEIN

IPD

TOPRAN

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
OPTIBELT

GATES

SWAG

MS (Motor Service)
CONTINENTAL
SCHAEFFLER GRUPPE
SCHAEFFLER GRUPPE
RUVILLE

AUTEX

TRISCAN

DAYCO

BREDA LORETT
Schaeffler INA

ON1437
0066330
0140090089
0140090089
0219177
02110605330P
14375
14375
150430
205756
2735501
2735501
3002UR
36212
40030021
4018476
50051
529044310
532010810
55330
651435
8641242002
APV2121
CR3114
F22666802
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Schaeffler INA F2266682
FLENNOR FU99417
SNR GA35354
GMB GTC1250
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J1141074
QUINTON HAZELL QTA1085
HUTCHINSON T0351
GATES T36212
HK U430
VAICO V310032
VAICO V400172
CONTINENTAL CTAM V85522
SKF VKM35016
WILMINK GROUP WG1054638
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